
Revised ONLINE Teaching Schedule, June 2021 
LECTURES (ONLINE): 

Date Day Time Comp No  Topic T-L 
method 

Faculty 

1.6.21 Tues 1-2pm MI 2.4 Dengue and 
Chickungunya 

L Dr S Pachpute 

3.6.21 Thurs 8:30 to 
9:30am 

MI 2.5 Filaria L Dr D Khiste 

3.6.21 Thurs 9:30 to 
10:30am 

MI 2.5 Trypanosoma L DrUrhekar 

5.6.21 Sat 11:30 to 
12:30pm 

AETCOM 
2.4 

Working in Health 
Care team 

SG Dr N Singh 

8.6.21 Tues 1-2pm MI 2.5 Leishmania 
 

L Dr S Pachpute 

10.6.21 Thurs 8:30 to 
9:30am 

MI 2.7 Rickettsiae L Dr H Kar 

10.6.21 Thurs 9:30 to 
10:30am 

1st IA test  Ultra short answer 
questions (20 marks) 

Test Dr A Hodiwala 

17.6.21 Thurs 8:30 to 
9:30am 

MI 2.5 Malaria AITO Dr N Singh 

17.6.21 Thurs 9:30 to 
10:30am 

MI 2.7 HIV AITO DrSamant 

19.6.21 Sat 11:30 to 
12:30pm 

Aetcom 
2.4 

Working in Health 
care team 

SG Dr D Khiste 

24.6.21 Thurs 8:30 to 
9:30am 

MI 3.1 E Coli, Kleb, Proteus L Dr H Kar 

24.6.21 Thurs 9:30 to 
10:30am 

MI3.6 Salmonella L Dr A Hodiwala 

 

DOAP Sessions (ONLINE): 
Date Day Batch Time Comp No  Topic Faculty 

1.6.21 Tues Full 2-3pm MI 2.5 Filaria (SDL) MsAsha 

8.6.21 Tues Full 2-3pm MI 3.1 Enterobacteriacae Dr K Chaudhary 

15.6.21 Tues Full 1-3pm MI 8.10 Collection of samples for 
infectious diseases 
 

MsAsha 

22.6.21 Tues Full 2-3pm MI 3.1 Salmonella Dr K Chaudhary 

29.6.21 Tues Full 2-3pm MI 3.1 Vibrio and  
Shigella 

MsAsha 

 


